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Name 

Morgan, Jack Preston 
Newman, Donald Arthur 
Nichols, Denys James 
Ongley, Michael Augustine 
Plummer, Russell Edward 
Rolston, Peter Douglas .. 
Taylor, George Clement .. 
Todd, Donald Bruce 
Whitten, Colin Vicissimus 
Wright, William Raymond 

Ball, Graham Mackey 
Fletcher, Lawrence Neil 
Newland, Roe .. 
Wilson, Donald Alexander 

Alexander, Malcolm Elder 
Anderson, Marcus William David 
Arnold, William John 
Bennie, James Douglas ., 
Blackley, Barrie Albert John 
Brady, Adrian John 
Brooker, Ludlow Ellison .. 
Brown, John Bruce 
Buchanan, Alan George Heriot 
Corleison, Grant Raymond 
Dentice, Christopher John 
Dow, Andrew Peter Maxwell 
Ewart, Ian Ross 
Falloon, Basil Frank 
Fisher, Robert Heathcote 
Ford, John Henry 
Foster, Richard Douglas .. 
Fowler, Ronald Franklyn 
Garland, Guy Owen 
Gellatly, John Wilkins 
Gordon, Earl Francis 
Halstead, Graham Allan .. 
Hanna, Malcolm Russell 
Holmes, Peter Robert 
Horsley, Graeme John 
Howe, Dudley Albert 
Hunt, Donald Milan Leigh 
Hunter, Howard William 
Jack, Anthony Peter 
Jenkins, Colin William 
Kennedy, John Alastair ., 
Kirkcaldie, Graeme 
McAlister, Allen Lindsay 
Mark, Lawrence Thomas 
Nathan, Michael John 
Nyberg, Christian Wayne 
Officer, Bertram Leslie 
Ormrod, Edward Kenyon 
Perry, David John Masters 
Peryman, Basil William .. 
Plimmer, Clifford Ulric (Sir) 
Pyne, Alan Frederick 
Robertson, Brian John 
Rolle, Roy Howard 
Rowse, Garnet William 
Sellars, Michael Andrew John 
Simpson, David Mills 
Simpson, Ralph Irving 
Slater, George Brent 
Smith, Gerald Hathaway .. 
Smith, Rupert Campbell .. 
Smith, William Maurice .. 
Steele, David Ronald 
Stewart, Arthur Geoffrey 
Svensen, Mervyn Leonard 
Taylor, Terence Harold Charles 
Tiller, Warwick James 
Tomlinson, Philip Charles 
Wall, John Neville Beaufort 
Weyburne, Bernard Augustus 
Witty, Horace Arthur 

Cashman, James Michael 
Cooke, Peter Gaydon 
Gowans, Anthony William 
Hadley, WiIIiam Gordon 
C 
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Address 

CENTRAL DIsTRlcrs-continued 

P.O. Box 281, Palmerston North 
P.O. Box 5064, Terrace End, Palmerston North 
P.O. Box 689, Palmers ton North 
P.O. Box 281, Palmers ton North 
P.O. Box 15, Grey town 
Ihakara, R.D. 1., Levin 
P.O. Box 259, Palmerston North 
Black Rock Road, R.D. 6., Masterton 
P.O. Box 116, Palmerston North 
Box 1, Te Horo 

WANGANill 

34 Parsons Street, Wanganui 
6 Toro Street, Wanganui 
9 Brassey Road, Wanganui 
P.O. Box 577, Wanganui 

WELLINGTON 

P.O. Box 30-590, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 1397, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1290, Wellington 
81 Calcutta Street, Khandallah, Wellington 
7 Reading Street, Karori, Wellington 
103 Wyndrum Avenue, Lower Hutt 
58 Nicholson Road, Khandallah, Wellington 
27 Beerehaven Road, Seatoun, Wellington 
50 Rosetta Road, Raumati 
Care of Box 5117, Wellington .. 
P.O. Box 10-135, Wellington 
285 Dowse Drive, Maungaraki, Lower Hutt 
222A Waiwhetu Road, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 2431, Wellington 1 
P.O. Box 151, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1496, Wellington 
297 Fergusson Drive, Upper Hutt 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
P.O. Box 1290, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
4 Stormont Place, Kingston, Wellington 
P.O. Box 27-164, Wellington 2 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
P.O. Box 30-590, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 1754, Wellington 
P.O. Box 10-135, The Terrace, Wellington 
P.O. Box 783, Wellington 
19 Padnell Crescent, Newlands, Wellington 
32 Rimu Street, Waikanae 
P.O. Box 30-191, Lower Hutt 
7 Fancourt Street, Karori, Wellington 
48 Hatton Street, Karori, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, Wellington 
P.O. Box 40-162, Upper Hutt 
P.O. Box 5117, Wellington 
P.O. Box 12-132, Wellington .. 
128 Khandallah, Road, Wellington 4 
P.O. Box 30-660, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 384, Wellington .. 
5 Laurel Grove, Maungaraki, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 106, Wellington 
P.O. Box 384, Wellington 
P.O. Box 2871, WelIington 
P.O. Box 384, Wellington 
9 Ruru Street, Waikanae 
206 Cambridge Terrace, Lower Hutt 
P.O. Box 12-132, Wellington 
P.O. Box 125, Lower Hutt 
445 Ohiro Road, Wellington 
P.O. Box 8, Paekakariki 
P.O. Box 38-605, Petone .. 
Care of P.O. Box 5117, Wellington 
P.O. Box 504, Paraparaumu Beach 
P.O. Box 27-133, Wellington 
P.O. Box 384, Wellington 
P.O. Box 44-049, Lower Hutt .. 
35 Perry Street, SiIverstream, Hutt Valley 
P.O. Box 1692, Wellington 
P.O. Box 151, Wellington 
2A Herbert Street, Wellington .. 
106 Warwick Street, Wellington 

NELSON/MARLBOROUGH 

P.O. Box 36, Takaka, Nelson .. 
Care of Duke & Cooke, C.M.L. Building, Hardy Street, Nelson 
Box 621, Nelson 
311 Scott Street, Blenheim 
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Date of 
Registration 

29/3/57 
20/7/73 
30/3/65 
2/3/73 

17/10/62 
25/7/74 

17/10/62 
30/3/65 
17/4/56 

18/11/64 

14/6/73 
14/7/49 

17/10/62 
17/10/62 

30/4/72 
23/4/52 

23/10/57 
1/12/72 
6/10/64 
14/6/73 
28/4/49 
17/5/49 
18/5/49 
13/8/73 
30/6/69 
1/4/74 

23/10/63 
30/3/65 
18/6/65 
14/7/49 
14/1/70 
30/6/69 
29/3/57 
17/5/49 
8/1/71 

30/6/69 
23/4/65 

18/10/49 
21/11/68 

7/9/49 
17/5/49 
3/11/65 
28/6/73 
1/1/71 

27/5/66 
30/6/72 

23/10/63 
1/4/63 

15/7/49 
23/1/71 

18/12/58 
28/11/60 
18/11/64 
18/10/60 
17/5/49 

18/10/49 
30/10/58 
18/5/49 
18/5/49 
9/11/73 
13/4/65 
15/7/49 
2/1/71 

27/3/68 
18/5/49 

30/11/72 
6/10/71 
30/3/65 

30/10/58 
12/11/71 
28/2/75 
14/1/70 
22/3/60 
7/9/49 

17/5/49 

18/10/49 
17/10/56 
10/6/73 
18/5/49 


